LI AUTO INC. CLASS A

LI AUTO INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  KYG5479M1050

Overview

2024/05/20 20:02:02
Price

10.05 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

-12.96% (-1.50)

KYG5479M1050
2015

Tradegate

EUR
Automotive
Stock

18,656 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

10.00 EUR (614)
10.10 EUR (1,436)

11.572 EUR
11.572 EUR
9.72 EUR
11.546 EUR
10.32326 EUR
77,257
797,544.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG5479M1050&ID_NOTATION=347952544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a96d311e2fb9853899f9d6a75e913f763281210cc64ab71010ea706047a5c5d4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d4375b83f65babdd&time=1716323803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55c2d2e4c8f00c70b1d4bc09fc4a2cfa55b909ce3574b2617bddaecbe826aeee&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b84d17bde8bba349b&time=1716323803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bec4202f6e668992fbcb60f87385dafbfa6590364eb69798d775ba0491759650&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11d52cbc270cf8f63&time=1716323803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=566e1752d5649e359eba90d88df854c849bbdcb2c6b3d77891accde87bfb36f5&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dacb26915c925da60&time=1716323803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d55786fd549feaeb299143b14f0e2425894ba137e73048118fd6ef95bc18785&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16b8a46a762aa7491&time=1716323803&tool=RSC

LI AUTO INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/20 20:02:02

Price
10.05 EUR

Difference © -12.96% (-1.50)

General attributes

ISIN KYG5479M1050
Symbol 2015
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type

Market cap 18,656 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.00 EUR (614)
Ask (Ask size) 10.10 EUR (1,436)
Open 11.572 EUR
High 11.572 EUR
Low 9.72 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.546 EUR
VWAP 10.32326 EUR
Volume (pcs) 77,257
Trading volume 797,544.39
Number of trades 86
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) 47.77%  -2511% -
Perf (abs.) -9.19 -3.37 -
Beta 0.93 0.85 0.62
Volatility 73.19 64.19 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

11.55 EUR (18,268
12.75 EUR (4,679
14.49 EUR (2,925
16.04 EUR (1,489

21.50 EUR (2024/02/27

9.72 EUR (2024/05/20
22.20 EUR (2023/08/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.72 EUR (2024/05/20)

All listings for LI AUTO INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

Hong Kong Stock

Exchange
Hamburg

Date

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/

Time

20:02

18:40

21:03

10:08

08:26

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

10.05 EUR 0.80 86

10.182 EUR 0.10 9

10.116 EUR 0.10 9

99.90 HKD - -

11.536 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=347952544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348071543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347952543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347967814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347967814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347726269

LI AUTO INC. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/05/
20

2024/04/
22

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

17:12 9.835 EUR 0.13

17:49 12.60 USD 0.00

19:56 10.068 EUR 0.00

21:05 10.05 EUR 0.00

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302001560
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370336404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370336404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348071539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348071540

LI AUTO INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

W AR

Contact Details
LI AUTO INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Xing Xiao
Dong Hui Ma
Hong Qiang
Zhao

Tie Li

Xing Wang

Zhen Yu Jiang

Zheng Fan

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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